
Date Activity
Sa Su M Tu W Th F

1 Monday, July 18, 2022 Meeting: Student Service Coordination and Planning
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Wednesday, July 20, 2022 New Students report to college: Reception and Welcome to students and parents
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Thursday, July 21, 2022 Registration of freshers
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Friday, July 22, 2022 Orientation of new students

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Friday, July 22, 2022
Meet the Bhutanese: International Students Orientation on common Bhutanese 
culture and etiquette (evening)

30 31 Sunday, July 24, 2022 Residence students report to college
Monday, July 25, 2022 Registration of residence students

Monday, July 25, 2022
Digitization through Programming and Coding Programme (DPCP): 
Announcement and Application Submission

Monday, July 25, 2022 Residence Life Award- Announcement and Commencement
Thursday, July 28, 2022 Seminar: Awareness on Drug and Alcohol
Thursday, July 28, 2022 Meeting: Student Management
Thursday, July 28, 2022 Meeting: Club Coordination: Semester Planning and Membership Finalization

Any Two Days Resident Life Award: Monitoring and Evaluation

Sa Su M Tu W Th F
1 2 3 4 5 Monday, August 1, 2022 First Sermon of Lord Buddha

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Meeting: College Games and Sports Committee: BUSFB and Other Planning 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Final Year Project Contribution: Finalization and Planning
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Thursday, August 4, 2022 Meeting: Club Coordinators Presentation to Student Service Division
27 28 29 30 31 Thursday, August 4, 2022 Commencement of DPCP

Thursday, August 11, 2022 Seminar: First Aid Training for all the Student Office Bearers
Friday, August 12, 2022 Welcome show 

Saturday, August 13, 2022 Welcome Games and Sport Matches

College of Natural Resources, Royal University of Bhutan 

Student Calendar -Autumn Semester: July- December 2022

July 2022

August 



Friday, April 15, 2022
Lanching of Enhancement of Visibility - 3 minutes video clip from Student 
Service Division, CETA and Clubs

Thursday, August 18, 2022 Meeting: Hostel Management Committee 
Thursday, August 25, 2022 Meeting: Meeting with mentees

Friday, August 26, 2022 Return show
Any Two Days Resident Life Award: Monitoring and Evaluation

Sa Su M Tu W Th F
1 2 Thursday, September 1, 2022 Seminar: Mental Health and Counselling 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Thursday, September 8, 2022 Dzongkha Debate
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Monday, September 19, 2022 Mid term exam
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Friday, September 23, 2022 Blessed rainy day
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Thursday, September 29, 2022 English Debate

Friday, September 30, 2022 Residence Life Award: Boedra Competiton
Any Two Days Resident Life Award: Monitoring and Evaluation

Sa Su M Tu W Th F
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Monday, October 3, 2022 Club Activities Midterm Report Submission
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Thursday, October 6, 2022 Meeting: Hostel Management Committee
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Saturday, October 8, 2022 Semester Marathon (Royal Wedding Week)

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Monday, October 10, 2022
Bran-IDEA - Talks to Brand Ideas (Idea pitching/ submission  and selection of 
top 10)

29 30 31 Thursday, October 13, 2022 Student consultative meeting (DAA's office)
Friday, October 21, 2022 Resident Life Award: Documentary Film Competition

Thursday, October 27, 2022 Bran-IDEA - Talks to Brand Ideas (10 speakers talk to the audience)
Any Two Days Residence Life Award- Ad hoc Monitoring

Sa Su M Tu W Th F
1 2 3 4 Thursday, November 3, 2022 Final Year Project Contribution: Progress Discussion

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Monday, November 7, 2022 Club Activities Semester Report Submission
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Thursday, November 10, 2022 Certificate Award: DPCP Resource Persons and Participants
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Thursday, November 10, 2022 Club Auditing 
26 27 28 29 30 Thursday, November 10, 2022 Last day of the class/module feedback collection

November
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October 



Friday, November 11, 2022 Birth anniversary of 4th King/Foundation day of CNR
Any Two Days Residence Life Award- Ad hoc Monitoring


